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Women / XB / XB a1 g1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Davis1756
No Limit PA

9.375 9.000 9.2009.500 37.075
1 5T 3 5 1T

1T

Ava Ledbetter770
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.175 9.100 9.4009.400 37.075
3 3 5 3 1T

1T

Lorelai Gilbert808
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.000 9.250 9.1259.550 36.925
4 1T 1 6 3 

3 

Baxlee Riggins2604
Southeastern EliteGA

9.300 8.250 9.4259.350 36.325
2 12 6 1T 4 

4 

Kallie Cadwallader2257
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.775 9.250 8.9509.250 36.225
7T 1T 7T 8 5 

5 

Piper Walsh2549
WPA Gymnastics  SE

8.550 8.700 9.4259.525 36.200
10 7T 2 1T 6 

6 

Jayda Price1752
No Limit PA

8.875 8.600 9.2759.250 36.000
6 10 7T 4 7 

7 

Savannah Rhodes2123
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.775 8.700 8.8509.450 35.775
7T 7T 4 10T 8 

8 

Kenleigh Adkins1546
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.700 9.000 8.8509.200 35.750
9 5T 9 10T 9 

9 

Amaura Mcmullin1467
Independence EliteAR

8.950 8.000 8.9009.175 35.025
5 13 10 9 10 

10 

Jai Rogers403
Bayside Sports  FL

8.250 9.050 9.0008.550 34.850
12 4 13 7 11 

11 

Olivia Loomis282
At The Matinee AZ

8.500 8.650 8.3258.650 34.125
11 9 12 13 12 

12 

Filomena Dibenedetto2127
SOMERSault Jungle CT

5.000 8.550 8.8009.000 31.350
13 11 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Loftis767
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.525 9.375 9.4259.450 37.775
1 1 6 6 1 

1 

Megan Davis470
Bristol Future CT

9.500 9.300 9.3759.500 37.675
2 2 3 7 2 

2 

Adalyn Downing2563
Junglenastics FL

9.375 8.800 9.6259.800 37.600
3 8T 1 4T 3 

3 

Kali Morrow1577
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.150 8.850 9.6509.600 37.250
4 6T 2 2T 4 

4 

Ealey Watkins1604
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.025 8.750 9.6259.475 36.875
5 10 4T 4T 5 

5 

Riley Christian919
Flips Gymnastics- CT

8.950 8.900 9.3009.250 36.400
6 5 8 8 6 

6 

Kaliegh Avery531
Carolina Elite NC

8.400 9.100 9.6509.200 36.350
11 4 9 2T 7 

7 

Sophia Perzov360
Bay City FL

8.200 8.850 9.7009.475 36.225
12 6T 4T 1 8 

8 

Hailey Mccarthy2124
SOMERSault Jungle CT

8.700 9.150 9.1258.400 35.375
9 3 13 10 9 

9 

Sophia Spencer856
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.800 7.750 9.2009.400 35.150
7 13 7 9 10 

10 

Katelyn Roest2256
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.750 8.050 8.9509.075 34.825
8 12 10 11 11 

11 

Tyndall Register236
Ancient City FL

8.600 8.800 8.1508.750 34.300
10 8T 11 13 12 

12 

Lila Mclaughlin1470
Independence EliteAR

5.000 8.150 8.4008.500 30.050
13 11 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briella Sassic1947
Reflex  FL

9.150 9.325 9.4509.800 37.725
3 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Alexandra Bliss2251
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.000 9.525 9.4259.600 37.550
6 1 3 6 2 

2 

Peyton Mull532
Carolina Elite NC

9.050 9.300 9.7259.450 37.525
4T 3T 5T 1 3 

3 

Sophie Gray241
Ancient City FL

8.850 9.300 9.4509.550 37.150
9 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Hailey Vincenti2122
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.200 9.275 9.2259.300 37.000
2 5 7 9 5 

5 

Deava Duvall963
Florence Gymn SC

9.325 8.950 9.5008.700 36.475
1 8 11T 2 6 

6 

Addison Morrow1209
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.950 9.000 9.4509.025 36.425
7 6T 10 3T 7 

7 

Mia Perez1945
Reflex  FL

9.050 9.000 9.0009.200 36.250
4T 6T 8 11 8 

8 

Elizabeth Lindon814
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.600 8.300 9.3759.700 35.975
11 12 2 7 9 

9 

Kelly Pope815
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.300 8.550 9.3509.450 35.650
12 10 5T 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Bates1894
Powerhouse Acad  OK

8.875 8.500 9.1509.050 35.575
8 11 9 10 11 

11 

Kinley Santarossa173
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.725 8.600 8.9008.700 34.925
10 9 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Horine1825
OSEGA  NC

9.150 9.175 9.8009.700 37.825
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Stankiewicz242
Ancient City FL

9.025 9.325 9.7259.525 37.600
7 1 3 2 2 

2 

Naomi Syrus358
Bay City FL

9.250 9.200 9.6259.500 37.575
1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Antonia Melione2250
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.225 8.950 9.4759.425 37.075
2 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Post1547
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.100 9.150 9.0509.725 37.025
4T 5 1 7 5 

5 

Clarisa Rassi112
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.100 8.850 9.2009.350 36.500
4T 11 7 6 6 

6 

Helen Dai1950
Reflex  FL

8.800 9.250 8.7509.200 36.000
9 2 8T 10T 7 

7 

Kairi Howell734
Double Dose Gymn GA

9.000 8.900 8.7509.150 35.800
8 10 10 10T 8 

8 

Madison Norrell2247
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.350 8.950 9.0009.450 35.750
12 7T 5 8 9 

9 

Jacarre Myers960
Florence Gymn SC

9.075 9.050 9.2508.350 35.725
6 6 13 5 10 

10 

Alisz Fabian2643
Vikings Gym LE

8.675 8.950 8.8009.200 35.625
10 7T 8T 9 11 

11 

Brooklyn Gay1087
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

7.800 8.350 8.7008.775 33.625
13 12 12 12 12 

12 

Lauren Hughes1468
Independence EliteAR

8.475 7.400 8.2509.100 33.225
11 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g5
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Channing Wynn2226
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.675 9.300 9.6509.625 38.250
1 4 4 1 1 

1 

Ella Casiano353
Bay City FL

9.050 9.475 9.4009.800 37.725
5 2 1 6 2 

2 

Isabella Malave111
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.250 9.050 9.5259.600 37.425
4 6T 5 3T 3 

3 

Lauren Dietz2248
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.300 9.050 9.3759.650 37.375
3 6T 2T 7 4 

4 

Emi Scott812
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.350 8.850 9.6259.450 37.275
2 10T 7T 2 5 

5 

Berkley Hathorn1548
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.000 9.000 9.5009.650 37.150
7T 8 2T 5 6 

6 

Reese Carter2560
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.000 9.500 9.1759.075 36.750
7* 1 12 8 7T

7T

Charlee Fletcher1479
Indiana Gym Nest IN

9.000 9.150 9.1009.500 36.750
7* 5 6 10T 7T

7T

Madilynn Johnson1792
OlympiaGymnastics SC

8.800 8.950 9.5258.850 36.125
10 9 13 3T 9T

9T

Anistyn Davis811
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.025 8.550 9.1009.450 36.125
6 13 7T 10T 9T

9T

Lilah Bleu Giordano-Haveko961
Florence Gymn SC

8.675 9.350 8.8009.200 36.025
13 3 10 12 11 

11 

Brylee Shultz1484
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.775 8.750 9.1509.100 35.775
11 12 11 9 12 

12 

Kallie Davis956
Florence Gymn SC

8.750 8.850 8.5509.275 35.425
12 10T 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a1 g6
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Litsey1824
OSEGA  NC

9.625 9.500 9.7759.675 38.575
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sophia Hall742
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.025 9.450 9.7009.650 37.825
8T 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Sarah Tyner1210
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

9.575 9.275 9.8009.125 37.775
2 6 11 2 3 

3 

Kaelynn Iddings1664
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.350 9.075 9.7009.525 37.650
4 8 6T 4T 4 

4 

Tesla McCool459
Bristol Future CT

8.725 9.250 9.8509.550 37.375
11 7 5 1 5 

5 

Allison Prianos2253
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.050 9.325 9.2509.575 37.200
7 4 4 6T 6T

6T

Isabella Bermudez1951
Reflex  FL

9.175 9.300 9.2009.525 37.200
5 5 6T 9T 6T

6T

Arantza Morillo113
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.125 8.950 9.2009.600 36.875
6 9T 3 9T 8T

8T

Ella Forbes608
Chalk  Box  LE

9.425 9.400 9.2508.800 36.875
3 3 12 6T 8T

8T

Raegan O'Neil1545
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.700 8.950 9.1009.250 36.000
12 9T 10 12 10 

10 

Hannah Tomlinson2319
Taylor Gymn  FL

9.025 7.850 9.2509.475 35.600
8T 12 8 6T 11 

11 

Sophie Cameron1549
Jubilee Gymn  FL

8.850 8.150 9.1259.400 35.525
10 11 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emalee Rosenberger721
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.625 9.600 9.8009.600 38.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Raniszeski1671
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.150 9.300 9.7009.750 37.900
5 3 1 2 2 

2 

Claudia Dibenedetto2126
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.275 9.000 9.6509.500 37.425
4 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Paige Higgins2645
Vikings Gym LE

9.050 9.550 9.2259.500 37.325
6 2 4T 5 4 

4 

Amelia Franke238
Ancient City FL

9.375 8.900 9.1259.225 36.625
2 8 8 6 5 

5 

London Thompson2564
Junglenastics FL

9.300 8.950 8.9009.400 36.550
3 7 7 9 6 

6 

Isabella Marte356
Bay City FL

8.750 9.000 9.2509.500 36.500
8 5T 4T 4 7 

7 

Madison McRae357
Bay City FL

8.650 8.750 9.0259.525 35.950
9 10T 3 8 8 

8 

Kersten Kochtanek489
Buckeye Activity LE

9.000 8.800 9.0759.050 35.925
7 9 10T 7 9 

9 

Mia Madueme1943
Reflex  FL

8.625 9.050 8.8259.200 35.700
10 4 9 10 10 

10 

Olivia Entwistle1463
Illinois Valley CE

8.300 8.750 8.7009.050 34.800
12 10T 10T 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Puckett1472
Independence EliteAR

8.350 8.650 8.7258.300 34.025
11 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylee Crews2610
Southeastern EliteGA

9.575 9.600 9.7509.850 38.775
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Sofia Contreras-Fregoso749
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.450 9.675 9.8759.700 38.700
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Ayvah Sullivan2196
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.225 9.500 9.6259.750 38.100
5 4 2 5 3 

3 

Coley Nash751
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.475 9.650 9.9259.000 38.050
3 2 11 1 4 

4 

Marley McNeal2170
Southeast Gymn GA

9.075 9.225 9.7009.550 37.550
6 6 4T 4 5 

5 

E'Mya Williams1953
Reflex  FL

9.525 8.850 9.4259.550 37.350
2 10 4T 7T 6 

6 

Lanaiya Vega761
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.800 9.150 9.5509.550 37.050
10 7T 4T 6 7 

7 

Maeve Warenda2125
SOMERSault Jungle CT

9.000 9.250 9.2509.450 36.950
7 5 8 10 8 

8 

Alexis Stone404
Bayside Sports  FL

8.700 9.150 9.4009.475 36.725
11 7T 7 9 9 

9 

Sophia Perez606
Chalk  Box  LE

8.825 8.500 9.4259.350 36.100
8T 11 9T 7T 10 

10 

Ariana McCabe2245
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.550 9.150 9.1008.950 35.750
12 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Elena Martinez676
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

8.825 7.500 9.0759.350 34.750
8T 12 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmalin Kinlaw2195
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.500 9.300 9.4759.825 38.100
3 1 1 9 1 

1 

Olivia Gregoire240
Ancient City FL

9.550 9.200 9.6759.425 37.850
1T 3T 9 5 2 

2 

Rylee Keeley466
Bristol Future CT

9.550 8.800 9.8259.650 37.825
1T 11T 3 1T 3 

3 

Kellah Smith2192
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.050 9.200 9.5759.700 37.525
5 3T 2 7 4 

4 

Adora Mcduffie738
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.950 9.275 9.7509.500 37.475
6 2 7 3 5 

5 

Perry Deloach2169
Southeast Gymn GA

8.900 9.150 9.7259.550 37.325
7T 6T 6 4 6 

6 

Abigail Bickley281
At The Matinee AZ

8.875 9.200 9.6509.400 37.125
9 3T 10T 6 7 

7 

Sophie Ward1478
Indiana Gym Nest IN

8.850 9.100 9.4009.600 36.950
10 9 5 10 8 

8 

Kristian Lawson2222
Stonecrest Gymn GA

8.900 8.850 9.8259.350 36.925
7T 10 12 1T 9 

9 

Tori Beckett2234
Sumter Gymnastics GA

9.125 9.150 9.0009.450 36.725
4 6T 8 13 10 

10 

Chandler Richardson674
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

8.600 8.550 9.5009.625 36.275
11 13 4 8 11 

11 

Brooklyn Jeanquart1603
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.525 8.800 9.3009.400 36.025
12 11T 10T 11 12 

12 

Havana Fredrickson1948
Reflex  FL

8.400 9.125 9.0759.300 35.900
13 8 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Miller764
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.750 9.750 9.5259.275 38.300
1 1 7 3T 1 

1 

Kylah Mazeika-Lebel464
Bristol Future CT

9.550 9.350 9.7259.600 38.225
3 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Kendra Kinard319
Balance Point  SC

9.700 9.450 9.3509.450 37.950
2 2 4T 5 3 

3 

Elanah Evans2223
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.025 9.350 9.5259.250 37.150
4 3T 8 3T 4 

4 

Lacy Eanes2249
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.000 9.100 9.2259.450 36.775
5 5 4T 9 5 

5 

Elise Tate1281
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.875 8.750 9.6259.300 36.550
6 10T 6 2 6 

6 

Destiny Brininger1573
Knightdale Gymn  NC

8.750 8.850 9.2759.550 36.425
8T 8T 2T 7T 7 

7 

Braelyn Jones1280
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.625 8.850 9.3009.550 36.325
11 8T 2T 6 8 

8 

Kayleigh Blanchet2548
WPA Gymnastics  SE

8.850 9.050 9.2759.100 36.275
7 6 10 7T 9 

9 

Cheyenne Skelton1469
Independence EliteAR

8.750 9.000 8.7009.200 35.650
8T 7 9 11 10 

10 

Eyanna Walker964
Florence Gymn SC

8.650 8.750 8.4509.050 34.900
10 10T 12 12 11 

11 

Isabella Mussman962
Florence Gymn SC

8.500 8.300 8.8509.075 34.725
12 12 11 10 12 

12 

Hailey Hagan2340
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

8.000 7.700 8.3509.000 33.050
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a2 g5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Hargrove1571
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.200 9.375 9.8009.650 38.025
3 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Sophie Rankin529
Carolina Elite NC

9.100 9.450 9.7259.675 37.950
6 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Kendall Hynes284
At The Matinee AZ

9.175 9.450 9.8009.500 37.925
4 1T 5 1T 3 

3 

Taytum Gaskins322
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.150 9.6009.700 37.750
1 4 1 4 4 

4 

Zoey Etter2547
WPA Gymnastics  SE

9.150 8.950 9.2009.600 36.900
5 6T 4 11 5 

5 

Zoe Holman453
Bootheel Gymn  OZ

9.250 8.950 9.3009.325 36.825
2 6T 7 9T 6 

6 

Brynn Schmit2568
Junglenastics FL

9.000 8.950 9.5509.125 36.625
7 6T 9 5 7 

7 

Isabella Simonson2562
Junglenastics FL

8.900 9.000 9.5009.050 36.450
8 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Lillian Moore717
Diva Gymnastics LE

8.850 8.800 9.5009.250 36.400
9 11 8 6T 9 

9 

Courtney Elbert607
Chalk  Box  LE

8.550 8.600 9.3759.400 35.925
12 12 6 8 10 

10 

Mariah James959
Florence Gymn SC

8.600 8.900 9.3008.950 35.750
11 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Ellenore Gersper2644
Vikings Gym LE

8.675 8.950 8.6008.750 34.975
10 6T 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2019 4:28:37 PM

Women / XB / XB a2 g6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Banks1578
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.750 9.500 9.9509.725 38.925
2 1* 3 1 1T

1T

Sage Russell310
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.850 9.500 9.7259.850 38.925
1 1* 1 3 1T

1T

Mallory Brooks1662
Meadowview Gymn  SE

9.650 9.400 9.7509.775 38.575
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Ryleigh Franks325
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.500 9.300 9.7009.700 38.200
4T 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Ryleigh Stone323
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.425 9.050 9.6509.500 37.625
6 8 7T 5 5 

5 

Skylar Vanderloop678
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.200 8.950 9.6009.600 37.350
8 9T 5T 6 6 

6 

Lilly Willams883
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.500 9.300 9.1759.275 37.250
4T 5T 12 12 7T

7T

Harper Repp239
Ancient City FL

9.400 9.200 9.3509.300 37.250
7 7 11 10 7T

7T

Hannah Roberts1013
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

9.025 9.325 9.1009.600 37.050
10 4 5T 13 9 

9 

Abrielle Legrand2244
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.150 8.850 9.4009.375 36.775
9 11 9 7T 10 

10 

Rilee Joy Harbuck2241
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.650 8.800 9.2259.500 36.175
12 12 7T 11 11 

11 

Gabriela Sanchez354
Bay City FL

8.300 8.950 9.4009.350 36.000
13 9T 10 7T 12 

12 

Trinity Chenevert2432
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

8.900 8.650 9.3759.000 35.925
11 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Ingram2194
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.500 9.400 9.5259.600 38.025
1 1 3 4 1 

1 

Payton Lynch1328
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.400 9.100 9.6759.700 37.875
2 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Manuela Rassi115
4Ever Gymnastics FG

9.175 9.300 9.6259.700 37.800
5T 2 1T 2 3 

3 

Dakota Reilly2638
GymMasters GymAc SC

9.175 9.050 9.5509.450 37.225
5T 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Quyncee Gray948
FlipStarGymCenterMI

9.000 9.050 9.3009.250 36.600
8T 4T 9 5 5 

5 

Mia Dion2642
GymMasters GymAc SC

9.225 8.800 9.1009.425 36.550
3 9 6 8T 6 

6 

Whitley Wolf1909
RAYG MI

9.125 8.950 9.1259.275 36.475
7 6T 8 7 7 

7 

Catherine Huber882
ExpressionofTalentFG

8.900 8.950 8.9509.575 36.375
10 6T 4 11 8 

8 

Taylor David2258
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.650 8.850 9.0009.400 35.900
12 8 7 10 9 

9 

Adrienne Menard881
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.200 8.550 9.1508.950 35.850
4 11 10 6 10 

10 

Rylee Kyes1910
RAYG MI

9.000 8.450 9.1008.800 35.350
8T 12 12 8T 11 

11 

Sandra McCook2235
Sumter Gymnastics GA

8.675 8.600 8.8758.825 34.975
11 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Peek1251
Gymsations  GA

9.375 9.450 9.8009.925 38.550
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee James2227
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.550 9.400 9.7259.600 38.275
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Schoolman1330
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.425 9.350 9.4009.500 37.675
3 3 5 6 3 

3 

Samantha Osborne876
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.600 9.000 9.1759.550 37.325
1 5T 3T 9 4 

4 

Abigail Huber461
Bristol Future CT

9.225 8.650 9.6759.550 37.100
6 10 3T 3 5 

5 

Laura Griffin2193
Southern Gold GymnGA

9.300 8.850 9.4759.400 37.025
5 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Alexandra Phillips401
Bayside Sports  FL

8.500 9.200 9.4759.375 36.550
11 4 7 4T 7 

7 

Jasmine Rossi610
Chalk  Box  LE

8.800 8.600 9.2759.250 35.925
7 11 8 7 8 

8 

Khloe Butler166
Adonai Fine Arts LE

8.625 9.000 9.0009.200 35.825
9T 5T 9 10 9 

9 

Daniella Rodriguez-Dinnall1887
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.650 9.000 9.2008.650 35.500
8 5T 10 8 10 

10 

Macy Curtis1907
RAYG MI

8.625 8.750 8.7508.525 34.650
9T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Nivens1835
Palmetto Elite SC

9.725 9.775 9.9259.850 39.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Francesca Gonzalez756
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.300 9.7259.825 38.175
4T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Angelina Murphy877
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.450 9.200 9.5509.650 37.850
2 6 4 3 3 

3 

Jalyn Beakley743
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.350 9.450 9.1259.750 37.675
3 2 3 8 4 

4 

Roxie Howard2675
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.325 9.350 9.3509.350 37.375
4T 3 8T 4 5 

5 

Alyssa Haskins2172
Southeast Gymn GA

9.250 8.300 9.3009.525 36.375
6 12 5 5 6 

6 

Audrina Johnson813
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.300 9.225 9.2509.475 36.250
11 5 6 6 7 

7 

Keara Hall925
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.000 9.150 9.2258.800 36.175
8 7T 11T 7 8 

8 

Addyson Cooper741
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.850 8.800 9.1009.350 36.100
9 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Lily Possert2242
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.100 9.150 8.9008.800 35.950
7 7T 11T 11 10 

10 

Manuela Ramos1941
Reflex  FL

8.100 9.000 9.0259.425 35.550
12 9 7 10 11 

11 

Lily Dang2255
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.550 8.700 8.7258.850 34.825
10 11 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ciara Bennett737
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.650 9.150 9.7759.900 38.475
1 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Welch2402
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.200 9.250 9.8259.575 37.850
9 4 6 1 2T

2T

Carrington Smith313
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.325 9.375 9.6009.550 37.850
4T 2 7 5 2T

2T

Dezirae' Hall1576
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.575 8.850 9.7259.650 37.800
2 10 3T 3 4 

4 

Bianca Baptiste235
Ancient City FL

9.250 9.400 9.3759.700 37.725
8 1 2 7 5 

5 

Katie Lam473
Bristol Future CT

9.425 9.300 9.4759.425 37.625
3 3 10 6 6 

6 

Alice Di Gionvanni1182
Gym Kidz  FG

9.325 8.950 9.6259.625 37.525
4T 8 5 4 7 

7 

Kalice Guthrie2580
Twins Gymn  FG

9.300 9.100 9.1509.450 37.000
6T 7 8T 11 8 

8 

Rehema Wanje283
At The Matinee AZ

9.300 9.150 9.1759.250 36.875
6T 5T 12T 10 9 

9 

Lanii Hitchcock609
Chalk  Box  LE

9.000 8.900 9.3509.450 36.700
10T 9 8T 8 10 

10 

Lorelai Lockley675
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

9.000 8.550 9.2009.650 36.400
10T 12 3T 9 11 

11 

Declinn Shallow402
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 8.650 8.7509.300 35.450
12 11 11 12 12 

12 

Miley White2339
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

8.450 7.400 8.5009.250 33.600
13 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaida Johnson719
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.725 9.050 9.7759.750 38.300
1 9 2 2 1 

1 

Emerie Fitzgerald747
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.300 9.100 9.8009.925 38.125
4 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Ainsley Boyd748
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.225 9.500 9.6759.575 37.975
6T 1 6 3 3 

3 

Jayllah Florence311
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.525 9.400 9.2759.625 37.825
2 2 3T 10 4 

4 

Michaela Sharoni1179
Gym Kidz  FG

9.250 9.250 9.4759.600 37.575
5 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Zoey Crisp1250
Gymsations  GA

9.225 9.300 9.4009.625 37.550
6T 3 3T 8 6 

6 

Kailee Malcom2225
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.400 9.000 9.5759.450 37.425
3 10 7 4 7 

7 

Brooke Nadeau-Oddo472
Bristol Future CT

9.000 9.150 9.4509.400 37.000
9 6 8 7 8 

8 

Mckenna Bell916
Flips Gymnastics- CT

8.925 9.100 9.4759.150 36.650
10 7T 12 5T 9T

9T

Isolina Barattini359
Bay City FL

8.900 9.200 9.2009.350 36.650
11 5 9T 11 9T

9T

Emily Forbes605
Chalk  Box  LE

9.025 8.550 9.3759.300 36.250
8 12 11 9 11 

11 

Berkley Kirk612
Chalk  Box  LE

8.850 8.700 9.0259.350 35.925
12 11 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a3 g6
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Van Dreason1673
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.600 9.475 9.8259.775 38.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Henderson753
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.475 9.300 9.6759.550 38.000
2T 3T 2T 3 2 

2 

Sophie Vasquez769
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.325 9.350 9.6509.525 37.850
7 2 5T 4T 3 

3 

Abigail Christian920
Flips Gymnastics- CT

9.425 9.300 9.6509.425 37.800
5 3T 11 4T 4 

4 

Jessika Taylor750
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.475 9.200 9.5759.500 37.750
2T 5T 7T 7T 5 

5 

Meadow Carrozza1379
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.450 9.000 9.3259.550 37.325
4 7 2T 10 6 

6 

Leah Mcgriff324
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.150 8.800 9.6259.550 37.125
8 10 2T 6 7 

7 

Lily Johnpiere469
Bristol Future CT

8.550 9.200 9.7509.450 36.950
13 5T 10 2 8 

8 

Kaileigh Marsh2171
Southeast Gymn GA

9.000 8.750 9.5759.525 36.850
10 11 5T 7T 9 

9 

Jakobi Reed1462
Illinois Valley CE

8.900 8.900 9.5509.350 36.700
11 9 12 9 10 

10 

Ava Cate Dixon2168
Southeast Gymn GA

9.350 8.550 9.2009.500 36.600
6 13 7T 11 11 

11 

Brooklynn Hughes1471
Independence EliteAR

9.050 8.950 9.1259.100 36.225
9 8 13 12 12 

12 

Sadie Woodyard1942
Reflex  FL

8.750 8.700 8.4009.475 35.325
12 12 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB a4 g1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Miller758
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.050 9.500 9.5509.850 37.950
7 1 1 4 1 

1 

Nichole Martin327
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.350 9.400 9.6509.525 37.925
2 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Chloe Andrews1211
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

9.300 9.450 9.7009.375 37.825
3 2 9 2 3 

3 

Savannah Ruple1836
Palmetto Elite SC

9.125 9.200 9.7759.525 37.625
6 7 3T 1 4 

4 

Ivy Darragh355
Bay City FL

9.375 9.300 9.2259.500 37.400
1 4 5T 9 5 

5 

Riley Fredricks875
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.175 9.100 9.5009.300 37.075
5 8T 10 5 6 

6 

Valerie Grigorow1958
Reflex  FL

8.925 9.225 9.3759.500 37.025
9 5T 5T 6 7 

7 

Jianna Macaluso285
At The Matinee AZ

8.975 9.225 9.2509.500 36.950
8 5T 5T 8 8 

8 

Kylie Walter1380
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.250 9.000 9.1509.425 36.825
4 11 8 10 9 

9 

Anna Hegler320
Balance Point  SC

8.850 9.050 9.0259.550 36.475
10 10 2 11 10 

10 

Tresley Register234
Ancient City FL

8.800 8.950 9.3259.250 36.325
11 12 11 7 11 

11 

Chloe Turner286
At The Matinee AZ

8.550 9.100 9.0009.000 35.650
12 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a4 g2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Schulz624
Charlotte Gym AcadNC

9.600 9.550 9.6259.825 38.600
1 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Madelyn Reed1572
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.425 9.250 9.8509.550 38.075
3 8 6 1 2 

2 

Sarah Dorough744
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.500 9.550 9.1509.675 37.875
2 1T 3 10 3 

3 

Abigail Togerson318
Balance Point  SC

9.050 9.400 9.6759.650 37.775
6 5T 4 2T 4 

4 

Abbie Barre740
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.900 9.400 9.6259.725 37.650
8T 5T 2 4T 5 

5 

Daniella Miranda-Ramos739
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.100 9.525 9.6259.250 37.500
5 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Izzy Thomas759
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.250 9.550 9.5009.000 37.300
4 1T 12 8 7 

7 

Peyton Zeigler677
D.E.E.N.O.SPlanetGA

8.925 8.850 9.6759.575 37.025
7 11 5 2T 8 

8 

Haven Howard810
Edge Gymnastics SE

8.900 8.900 9.5509.500 36.850
8T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Hailey Dickens2252
Suncoast Gymn  FL

8.750 9.300 9.0259.200 36.275
10 7 10 11 10 

10 

Maci Henghold2478
Twins Gymn  FG

8.700 8.950 8.9509.400 36.000
11 9 8 12 11 

11 

Ellie Cingel490
Buckeye Activity LE

8.350 8.000 9.3009.125 34.775
12 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a4 g3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dania Butler718
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.800 9.400 9.6259.550 38.375
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Alondro Tirado1949
Reflex  FL

9.575 9.500 9.3509.500 37.925
3T 1 5 6 2 

2 

Alyssa Thompson511
Camden Gymn GA

9.575 9.225 9.5509.475 37.825
3T 5T 6 3 3 

3 

Hayden Huffman720
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.625 9.150 9.6009.425 37.800
2 7T 7 2 4 

4 

Mallory Cowan1633
Massillon YMCA LE

9.175 9.350 9.5009.000 37.025
6 3 12 4 5 

5 

Anna Carnes312
Bainbridge Gymn GA

9.100 9.150 9.0759.675 37.000
7 7* 1T 11 6T

6T

Rylee Solis2455
Turles  LE

9.000 9.150 9.3009.550 37.000
8 7* 3T 7T 6T

6T

Lola Jacobs924
Flips Gymnastics- SP

8.950 9.150 9.1259.400 36.625
9* 7T 8T 9T 8T

8T

Brinnly Brunner1262
Hardcore Gymn  WI

8.950 9.250 9.3009.125 36.625
9* 4 11 7T 8T

8T

Emilee Macgregor1959
Reflex  FL

8.275 9.225 9.1259.675 36.300
12 5T 1T 9T 10 

10 

Ava Balch1378
Horizon GymnasticsFL

9.300 8.700 8.7509.250 36.000
5 11 10 12 11 

11 

Madilyn Fowler1574
Knightdale Gymn  NC

8.350 8.550 9.4759.400 35.775
11 12 8T 5 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a4 g4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Wise754
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.650 9.700 9.8259.800 38.975
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Gomez762
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.150 9.725 9.7759.750 38.400
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Paula Garcia2145
South Florida GymnFL

9.600 9.475 9.6759.550 38.300
2 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Addison Bliss2254
Suncoast Gymn  FL

9.200 9.450 9.3759.500 37.525
3 5 5T 6 4 

4 

Audrey Wolf463
Bristol Future CT

9.075 9.475 9.3509.450 37.350
5 3T 7 7 5 

5 

Makena Stephens1249
Gymsations  GA

8.750 9.150 9.5009.500 36.900
10 7 5T 4 6 

6 

Ava Tiscenko611
Chalk  Box  LE

9.025 8.500 9.4009.575 36.500
6 11 3 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Goldwire1012
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.950 9.050 9.0759.200 36.275
8T 8 8 8 8 

8 

Ariana Mayenties110
4Ever Gymnastics FG

8.950 9.250 8.8759.025 36.100
8T 6 10 10 9 

9 

Gretchen Stein167
Adonai Fine Arts LE

9.000 9.000 8.9509.125 36.075
7 9 9 9 10 

10 

Vanessa Tollaksen857
ELITE GYMNASTICS WI

8.475 8.600 8.8508.650 34.575
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym A And B
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2019 7:29:55 PM

Women / XB / XB a4 g5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ekta Lyman2401
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.575 9.450 9.7759.700 38.500
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Benson763
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.600 9.575 9.5509.750 38.475
1 1 1 4 2 

2 

Lena Fraiser1283
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.200 9.250 9.7009.550 37.700
4 3T 5 3 3 

3 

Annabella Lee1575
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.075 9.150 9.8509.575 37.650
6 6 4 1 4 

4 

Lily King957
Florence Gymn SC

9.550 9.250 9.0009.600 37.400
3 3T 3 7T 5 

5 

Tiffany Eckman237
Ancient City FL

9.150 9.250 9.2759.275 36.950
5 3T 8T 5 6 

6 

Aleyra Figueroa1944
Reflex  FL

8.575 8.800 9.2009.450 36.025
11 7 7 6 7 

7 

Amilee Rendon114
4Ever Gymnastics FG

8.850 8.750 9.0009.050 35.650
7 8T 11 7T 8 

8 

Emma Arias1754
No Limit PA

8.625 8.450 8.8259.500 35.400
10 10 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Petro2646
Vikings Gym LE

8.800 8.750 8.6009.200 35.350
8 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Julia Musshorn918
Flips Gymnastics- CT

8.750 7.650 8.0009.275 33.675
9 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB a4 g6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Pike1282
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.775 9.500 9.6759.800 38.750
1 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Aisha Augustin2397
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.550 9.400 9.8259.675 38.450
2T 4 2T 2 2 

2 

Kyra Johnson1580
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.550 9.300 9.9009.675 38.425
2T 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Yael Alfonso1946
Reflex  FL

9.500 9.200 9.6759.650 38.025
5 7T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Cheyanne Younger1212
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

9.525 9.500 9.2259.425 37.675
4 2T 8 10 5 

5 

Taylor Mazzadra765
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.125 9.550 9.5509.350 37.575
6T 1 9 6 6 

6 

Agatha Korba467
Bristol Future CT

9.125 9.200 9.5259.650 37.500
6T 7T 4T 7 7 

7 

Danielle Croteau1889
Pioneer Gymn  NE

8.750 9.350 9.4759.450 37.025
10 5 7 8 8 

8 

Isabel Huber880
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.050 9.150 9.2009.325 36.725
8 10 10 11 9 

9 

Braylyn Slinkard1602
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.675 8.650 9.6259.475 36.425
11 12 6 5 10 

10 

Desiree Croteau1888
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.000 9.050 9.3259.000 36.375
9 11 12 9 11 

11 

Paige Bichachi1957
Reflex  FL

8.400 9.200 9.0509.275 35.925
12 7T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nevaeh Santiago760
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.450 9.650 9.8509.750 38.700
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Breyona Drake2431
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.600 9.350 9.7759.600 38.325
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Bella Burke2545
WPA Gymnastics  SE

9.000 9.250 9.7259.350 37.325
5 3 9 3 3 

3 

Olivia Kisser233
Ancient City FL

9.100 9.150 9.6259.425 37.300
4 4 6 5 4 

4 

Kierstin Bolhuis746
East Pasco Gymn  FL

8.825 9.100 9.5759.450 36.950
9T 5 4T 6T 5 

5 

Eden Billeter243
Ancient City FL

8.900 8.950 9.5759.400 36.825
8 8 7T 6T 6 

6 

Addyson Rote530
Carolina Elite NC

8.500 9.075 9.7009.400 36.675
12 6 7T 4 7 

7 

Halle Hatcher733
Double Dose Gymn GA

9.250 8.850 9.2259.275 36.600
3 9 10 10 8 

8 

Aliya Kyes1911
RAYG MI

8.600 9.050 9.4259.450 36.525
11 7 4T 9 9 

9 

Lindsay French280
At The Matinee AZ

8.925 8.800 9.1759.575 36.475
7 10 3 11 10 

10 

Hanna Butler1208
Gym CntrHartsvilleSC

8.950 8.650 9.5259.050 36.175
6 11 11 8 11 

11 

Leia Rodriguez1753
No Limit PA

8.825 8.550 9.0008.750 35.125
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliana Carter512
Camden Gymn GA

9.450 9.575 9.8759.700 38.600
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Melanie Loynaz878
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.675 9.400 9.3009.450 37.825
1 3 5 8T 2 

2 

Maren Sommer1579
Knightdale Gymn  NC

8.725 9.475 9.8009.550 37.550
11 2 3 2 3T

3T

Claire Pfautsch1329
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.350 9.250 9.4509.500 37.550
4 5T 4 5 3T

3T

Alexis Smith2550
WPA Gymnastics  SE

8.925 9.050 9.5009.825 37.300
9 10T 1 4 5 

5 

Samantha Schoolman1332
Heartland Gymn OZ

9.175 9.250 9.5759.275 37.275
7 5T 7 3 6 

6 

Arianna Caron462
Bristol Future CT

9.250 9.150 9.3009.325 37.025
5 8 6 8T 7 

7 

Valentina Gonzalez879
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.475 9.050 9.3009.100 36.925
2 10T 11 8T 8 

8 

Alexis Lane326
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.000 9.4009.200 36.825
6 12 9 6 9 

9 

Kayla Gunnoud465
Bristol Future CT

8.800 9.300 9.3009.175 36.575
10 4 10 8T 10 

10 

Sydney Poole809
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.050 9.100 9.3508.650 36.150
8 9 12 7 11 

11 

Caitlyn Motto2481
Twins Gymn  FG

8.525 9.250 9.1259.225 36.125
12 5T 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Barron2674
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.575 9.500 9.8259.750 38.650
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Cylee Ramos752
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.450 9.750 9.5259.600 38.325
2 1 4T 6 2 

2 

Zoee Bolin1672
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.300 9.300 9.8009.600 38.000
5 7 4T 2 3 

3 

Aishlin Medina745
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.225 9.325 9.5509.750 37.850
6 6 2T 5 4 

4 

Amani Swift2230
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.425 9.200 9.6509.450 37.725
3 8 9 3 5 

5 

Avie Houlihan755
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.150 9.350 9.2509.800 37.550
9 4T 1 10 6 

6 

Daniela Gonzalez2578
Twins Gymn  FG

9.025 9.400 9.4759.600 37.500
11 3 4T 8 7 

7 

Freya Howard2167
Southeast Gymn GA

9.125 9.100 9.6009.500 37.325
10 10 7T 4 8 

8 

Marley Simpson-Minier1952
Reflex  FL

9.200 9.150 9.2759.500 37.125
7T 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Daniela Salazar2582
ExpressionofTalentFG

9.375 9.000 9.5009.200 37.075
4 11 11 7 10 

10 

Morgan Nie735
Double Dose Gymn GA

9.200 9.350 9.2009.025 36.775
7T 4T 12 11 11 

11 

Cali Day1014
Gallagher's Gymn  FL

8.450 8.600 9.0259.300 35.375
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Garcia1675
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.425 9.350 9.7509.850 38.375
3 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

London Johnson2224
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.450 9.300 9.8509.325 37.925
2 3T 10 1T 2 

2 

Valentina Tomas-Dolan1181
Gym Kidz  FG

9.350 9.050 9.8509.600 37.850
4 10T 3 1T 3 

3 

Alexis Fischlein2400
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.325 9.300 9.7509.450 37.825
5T 3T 7T 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Gluck2398
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.225 9.300 9.7009.550 37.775
8 3T 4 6 5T

5T

Ilayda Colak1890
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.325 9.350 9.6259.475 37.775
5T 1T 6 8T 5T

5T

Irene Carillo1510
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.600 8.800 9.7259.500 37.625
1 12 5 5 7 

7 

Brianna Kane2480
Twins Gymn  FG

9.325 9.300 9.2759.650 37.550
5T 3T 2 11 8 

8 

Hailey Devito1581
Knightdale Gymn  NC

9.100 9.250 9.6509.400 37.400
9 7 9 7 9 

9 

Charlotte Olmstead471
Bristol Future CT

9.075 9.125 9.6259.450 37.275
10 9 7T 8T 10 

10 

Abby Hodgson400
Bayside Sports  FL

8.850 9.050 9.3009.200 36.400
12 10T 11 10 11 

11 

Evelyn King1261
Hardcore Gymn  WI

9.050 9.200 8.8008.300 35.350
11 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chiara Morello1674
Metrolina Gymn  NC

9.575 9.400 9.8259.925 38.725
3 5 1 1 1 

1 

Shyla Adolph2229
Stonecrest Gymn GA

9.675 9.275 9.8009.700 38.450
1 6 4 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Smith2399
Tri-County Gymn NC

9.500 9.425 9.8009.550 38.275
4 4 6T 2T 3 

3 

Isabelle Stillman2144
South Florida GymnFL

9.275 9.475 9.6009.675 38.025
8 1 5 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Brown2482
Twins Gymn  FG

9.625 9.450 9.2009.725 38.000
2 2T 2T 11 5 

5 

Allison Gagalang926
Flips Gymnastics- SP

9.250 9.100 9.7009.725 37.775
9 9 2T 4T 6 

6 

Faithann Rogers2173
Southeast Gymn GA

9.400 9.250 9.6009.500 37.750
7 7 8 7T 7 

7 

Isabella Ruiz2479
Twins Gymn  FG

9.450 9.150 9.7009.425 37.725
5 8 10 4T 8 

8 

Carolina Figueroa1956
Reflex  FL

9.425 9.450 9.6259.050 37.550
6 2T 12 6 9 

9 

Elizabeth Norbury2433
Tumble Stars Gymn OK

9.050 8.800 9.5759.400 36.825
10 10 11 9 10 

10 

Samantha Payne1086
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

9.025 8.650 9.2509.550 36.475
11 11 6T 10 11 

11 

Madison Adams1088
Gotta Flip Gymn OH

9.000 8.450 9.0009.450 35.900
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB a5 g6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Ortega768
East Pasco Gymn  FL

9.500 9.650 9.7509.900 38.800
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Klarissa Ortiz1512
J Cruz Gymn  SP

9.450 9.350 9.7259.325 37.850
3 3 9 3T 2 

2 

Luna Bradley1177
Gym Kidz  FG

9.325 9.500 9.6509.300 37.775
6T 2 10 5 3 

3 

Marissa Quillan949
FlipStarGymCenterMI

9.475 9.175 9.6009.375 37.625
2 4 8 7 4 

4 

Lauren Kaler1178
Gym Kidz  FG

9.400 9.100 9.6259.450 37.575
4 5 7 6 5 

5 

Mallory Williams1183
Gym Kidz  FG

9.025 8.850 9.7259.625 37.225
11 6 3 3T 6 

6 

Fabiola Santiago460
Bristol Future CT

9.350 8.750 9.5509.550 37.200
5 8 5T 9 7 

7 

Destiny Keve958
Florence Gymn SC

9.075 8.800 9.5759.600 37.050
10 7 4 8 8 

8 

Krisalyn Kelly1954
Reflex  FL

9.325 8.000 10.0009.550 36.875
6T 12 5T 1 9 

9 

Desiree Hernandez1180
Gym Kidz  FG

9.150 8.600 9.2759.650 36.675
9 10 2 11 10 

10 

Bella Sasso1755
No Limit PA

9.325 8.650 9.3759.150 36.500
6T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Savannah Arias1751
No Limit PA

8.450 8.250 8.0008.175 32.875
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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